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ALICANTE

CASTELLÓN

Teleformación

Teleformación

Documento 

Documento 

Apellidos y Nombre                                                
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Total   

Total   
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Orden 

***6511**

***5828**

***1368**

***8268**

***6107**

***3645**

***3956**

***6511**

***5828**

***1368**

***8268**

***3645**

***6065**

MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL

GINER BESA, PABLO

SORIANO SOLER, ANTONIO

GAMIZ VIOSCA, IVAN

DOMINGO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO

MATEO TORTAJADA, JULIAN EVARISTO

PEREZ MORENO, ILDEFONSO 

MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL

GINER BESA, PABLO

SORIANO SOLER, ANTONIO

GAMIZ VIOSCA, IVAN

MATEO TORTAJADA, JULIAN EVARISTO

ESTARLICH PERALES, JOSE ENRIQUE
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 65.55
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24.75
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21.75

9.75

4.75

19.75

24.75

30.00
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21.75

4.75
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7.50

15.00

0.00
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7.50
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12.55
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15.00

12.55
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5.00
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3.05
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4.00
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VALENCIA Teleformación

Documento Apellidos y Nombre                                                Total   Orden 

***6511**

***5828**

***6627**

***1368**

***8268**

***3645**

***9812**

***6065**

***3956**

MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL

GINER BESA, PABLO

CASTILLEJO LLACER, MARIA CARMEN

SORIANO SOLER, ANTONIO

GAMIZ VIOSCA, IVAN

MATEO TORTAJADA, JULIAN EVARISTO

LORENTE SAEZ, MARIA MERCEDES

ESTARLICH PERALES, JOSE ENRIQUE

PEREZ MORENO, ILDEFONSO 

 80.00
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